POSTRES

TRES LECHES

sponge cake, meringue (v)

LATINO CHEESECAKE

white chocolate ice cream, passionfruit (v)

TOSTONES

cinnamon tostones, pineapple jam,
star anise plant cream (gf, df, ve)

HELADO DE TEMPORADA

seasonal fruit sorbets, sesame tuile (gf, df, ve)

HOT

flat white 5.5
latte 5.5
cappuccino 5.5
mocha 5.5

EXTRAS

shot 0.5

syrup 0.5
alternative milk 0.5
decaf 0.5

long black 5.5
hot chocolate 5.5
espresso 4.5
piccolo 4.5

TEA

earl grey 5

green 5
peppermint 5
english breakfast 5

18

18

16

12



